2025 Child Care Fee Schedule	ľ	Monthly	CWELCC - Rates
		Full Fee	Discounted Fees
		Rates	Effective January 2025
Casa (1st Yr) & Pre-Casa - Full Days:			
School Day (8:15am - 4:00pm)	\$	1,134.00	\$22.00/day
with Hot Lunch (8:15am - 4:00pm)	\$	1,319.00	\$22.00/day
Casa (2nd & 3rd Yr) - Full Days:		,	
School Day (8:15am - 4:00pm)	\$	1,050.00	\$22.00/day
with Hot Lunch (8:15am - 4:00pm)	\$	1,235.00	\$22.00/day
Toddler:			
5 Full Days, includes lunch (8:15am - 4:00pm)	\$	1,438.00	\$22.00/day
Additional Services and Fees:			
Before and After school (Monthly)	\$	180.00	\$180.00/month
Before School (Daily per use)	\$	20.00	\$12.00/day
After School (Daily per use)	\$	30.00	\$14.18/day
Daily Hot Lunch (if not pre-registered)	\$	12.00	\$12.00/day
Pizza Lunch (per slice)	\$	3.00	\$3.00/day
PD Day (Preschool)	\$	53.00	\$22.00/day
PD Day (Freschool)	\$	63.00	\$22.00/day
PD Day (Toddiet)	٦	03.00	322.00/uay
Annual Activity Fee	\$	95.00	\$ 44.89
Administration Fee (one-time for new students only)	\$	75.00	\$ 35.44
Summer Program Fees			
Summer Preschool (30 mos to 6 yrs)			
4 or more consecutive weeks	\$	240.00	\$22.00/day
less than 4 consecutive weeks	\$	249.00	\$22.00/day
Summer Preschool (6 yrs after June 30)			
4 or more consecutive weeks	\$	240.00	\$240.00/week
less than 4 consecutive weeks	\$	249.00	\$249.00/week
Summer Toddler:		,	
4 or more consecutive weeks	\$	329.00	\$22.00/day
less than 4 consecutive weeks	\$	345.00	\$22.00/day
Additional Services:			
Summer Extended Care (per week)	\$	45.00	\$45.00/week
Summer Activity Fee (per week)		12.00	\$12.00/week